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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Robert Alvarado Chicanos Por La Causa SVP IMTS robert.alvarado@cplc.org

Shelby Brown
Arizona Department of 
Education

Tribal and Rural 
Community 
Coordinator

shelby.brown@azed.gov 801-388-4418

Riggs Brown Traversant Group Consultant riggs@traversantgroup.com

Kirk busch Bdsw Ceo kirk.busch@gmail.com

Kirk Busch2 Big Data Southwest CEO kirk@azenergy.org

ERIN CARR-JORDAN DEI Managing director ecj@digitalequityinstitute.org

Corey Christians
Yavapai County Free 
Library District

Director corey.christians@yavapaiaz.gov

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless Managing Partner rory@triadwireless.net 602-757-2741 602-757-2741

Zech Crook Smith Bagley
Director Of 
Operations

zcrook@cellularoneaz.com 6025688192 6025688192

Jerry Crow
Digital Forensics and Cloud 
Security

Cybersecurity 
Professional

jerry.crow@computer.org 4804515954

Brian Daly AT&T
Assistant CVice 
President

brian.k.daly@att.com 4252417544

Michael Edmonds Thrive in the 05
Steering Committee 
member

mikemedmonds1@gmail.com 929-244-9477

Guy Fleming ETO Product Manager gfleming@cellularoneaz.com 4808283302

Oris Friesen atic Secretary oris@cox.net
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Andrew Garner Common Sense Media
State Broadband 
Policy Advisor

dgarner@commonsense.org 3148037187 3148037187

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Megan Hammond
Arizona State Library,  
Archives and Public 
Records

Library 
Development 
Administrator

mhammond@azlibrary.gov

Ian Hathcock SBI. dba Cellular One Director of Sales ihathcock@cellularoneaz.com 1928205771

Holly Henley Arizona State Library
State Librarian & 
Director

hhenley@azlibrary.gov

Cindy Hogan Literacy Connects - Tucson
Digital Inclusion 
Ambassador

cindyhogan333@gmail.com

Shereka Jackson Future Stars CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com

John Kelly triadvocates Principal john@triadvocates.com 6026390852

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 6233410177 6233410177

Derek Masseth
Sun Corridor Network 
(Arizona)

Executive Director Dmasseth@suncorridor.org 5209068586

Mala Muralidharan Arizona State Library
E-rate 
Administrator

mala@azlibrary.gov

Mauricio Orozco Care1st Health Plan
Manager 
Community 
Engagement

morozco@care1staz.com

Germaine Pesquiera Alluvion Communications sales gpesquiera@alluvion.net 5206102398

Lawrie Prickett Smith Bagley Inc
Gov Funding& 
Operations

lprickett@cellularoneaz.com 9285370375x2413 19282051604
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Casey Ratlief GCSECA Lobbyist cratlief@gcseca.coop

Tracy Rexroat
Az Department of 
Education

Program Speciaist tracy.rexroat@azed.gov 6023640322

Fernando Roman
Communications Workers 
of America

Campaign Lead Froman@cwa-union.org 5207097199 520.709.7199

Jan Schiller Berkshire Consulting,  LLC Partner schillerjand@gmail.com 4143159797 4143159797

Andy Sinclair

Arizona Department of 
Economic Security Division 
of Aging and Adult 
Services

CAPS Capacity 
Development 
Coordinator

asinclair@azdes.gov 4802632271 4802632271

Lupe Valenzuela Chicanos Por La Causa
Strategy and 
Technology 

lupe.valenzuela@cplc.org 16027026661

Manny Villa Sahuarita Schools IT Director mvilla@sahuarita.net

Joy Whiting Apache County
Apache County 
Superintendent

joy.joywhiting@gmail.com


